Standard Results Novice A - Regular
4/17/16

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 71sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16003 Lucy 63.22 2.246 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16001 Nala 55.25 2570 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

16002 Kindle - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

24001 Maizie 54.00 2.648 3 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

4/17/16
12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 75sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12201 Julie 47.24 2.964 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12001 Abby 63.01 2.222 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12203 Fancy 66.71 2.099 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
12204 Tutti Fruitti 62.27 2.248 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 69 sec Qs1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A;)ursiFaul'::s E Score Place
20201 Elcie 46.27 3.091 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20204 Lacey 68.33 2.093 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20209 Rush 88.80 1.610 8 1 0 5 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
24201 Annie 60.87 2.349 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20205 Zeke - - - - - -- ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular
4/17/16
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 74 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
16403 Huey 54,11 3.197 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20 inches Yardage: 175vyds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
20401 Busy 72.85 2.402 5 0 1 1 0 NQ
20404 Stout 66.33 2.638 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
24401 Cephus 54.16 3.231 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
24404 Dylan 58.41 2.996 2 1 0 1 0

NQ



Standard Results

4/17/16

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12601 Simon 53.51 3.326
12602 Selkie 66.79 2.665

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16603 Teddy 61.93 2.987
16604 Josie 62.59 2.956
16601 Grace --

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20402 Devin 50.51 3.762
20403 Theo 64.85 2.930
20601 Misty 51.97 3.656
20605 Rigby -
20606 Rascal 56.09 3.387
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Course Faults
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Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
ABS

Qs 1 NQs38 %Q 11
Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ



Standard Results

4/17/16
20607 Crash 52.91 3.591 1 1 0 0
20608 Roman 40.27 4.718 3 1 0 2
20609 Lacy 51.70 3.675 1 1 0 1
20610 Zephyr 54.84 3.465 1 1 0 1

24 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s
24601 BA 46.27 4.106 0 0 0 0
24403 Raylene 56.23 3.379 0 0 0 0

o O O O

Excellent - Regular

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place
100 1
100 2



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/17/16

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 12 NQs 6 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8809 Sizzle 47.87 3.718 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Haley 48.14 3.698 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Cici 49.43 3.601 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8817 Sally 51.87 3.432 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8811 Brody-Bear 52.31 3.403 0 0 0 0 0 100

8802 Tuppy 53.19 3.346 0 0 0 0 0 100

8813 Bella 58.57 3.039 0 0 0 0 0 100

8819 Rosie 62.89 2.830 0 0 0 0 0 100

8804 Queeny 63.13 2.820 0 0 0 0 0 100

8808 Ready 65.04 2.737 0 0 0 0 0 100

8818 Chief 65.21 2.730 0 0 0 0 0 100

8801 Doc 66.25 2.687 0 0 0 0 0 100

8601 Sir Newton 67.63 2.632 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

8602 Onyx 64.97 2.740 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

8807 Vicki 56.21 3.167 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

8810 Happy 90.85 1.959 9 3 0 4 0 NQ

8814 Brio 43.99 4.046 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

8815 Shine - 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 13 NQs 9 %Q 59
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

12823 Jaeger 40.57 4.387 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12808 Snap 40.97 4.345 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/17/16

12803 Kenzie 4475 3.978 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12820 Jett Racer 45.06 3.950 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12806 Jackson 46.59 3.821 0 0 0 0 0 100
12826 Nike 51.09 3.484 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Abbey 52.34 3401 0 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Mini Cooper 52.75 3.374 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Tallulah 5280 3.371 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Violet 53.71 3.314 0 0 0 0 0 100
12822 Spring 55.00 3.236 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 ZiZiZ 57.92 3.073 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Major 59.57 2.988 0 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Tate 48.36 3.681 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Wyatt 53.20 3.346 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Rhys 48.60 3.663 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Bella 47.06 3.782 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Agnes 46.00 3.870 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
12818 Shani 46.81 3.803 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12819 Brumby 8457 2.105 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
12824 Visa 39.55 4,501 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
12825 Abby 59.21 3.006 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Rudi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 5 NQs 14 %Q 26

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

16807 TJ 50.97 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

4/17/16

16813
16801
16806
16804
16605
16803
16805
16808
16811
16815
16820
16821
16824
16825
16826
16827
16829
16830
16802
16810
16812
16819
16822
16828

Shelly
Robbie
Harley
Cayenne
Spark
Lamb Chop
Mack
Cody
Mac
Hanna
Gilly
Diz
Kora
Darby
Dash
Randy
Shilo
Rio
Tally
Gloria
Rai
Dillon
Sinner

Clyde

53.50
53.72
57.67
60.63
51.81
66.03
50.80
49.77
67.07

49.60
45.36
50.82
61.68

55.45
64.66
55.29

3.458
3.444
3.208
3.051
3.571
2.802
3.642
3.717
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3.730
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3.640
2.999

3.336
2.861
3.346
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Master - Regular

100 2
100 3
100 4
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/17/16

20inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 22 NQs 33 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20828 Paddy 3759 5.055 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20849 Eerie 39.09 4.861 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20839 Porter 40.49 4.693 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20842 Wynn 43.11 4.407 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20859 Blade 44.07 4311 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Ink 4517 4.206 0 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Gypsee 4578 4.150 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Perk 46.49 4.087 0 0 0 0 0 100
20862 Izzy 46.54 4.083 0 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Rev 47.13 4.031 0 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Pete 47.87 3.969 0 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Josie 48.74 3.898 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Kelso 4950 3.838 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Dune 49.63 3.828 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Solo 50.22 3.783 0 0 0 0 0 100
20827 MarJus 51.27 3.706 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Reacher 53.01 3.584 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Parteigh 53.21 3571 0 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Pearl 54.02 3.517 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Razz 5492 3.460 0 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Egan 55.64 3.415 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Jackie-Blue 59.05 3.218 0 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Ripley 5459 3.480 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
20604 Aria 51.25 3.707 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20802 Ranger -- 1 1 1 0 1 NQ
20804 Bolt 53.08 3.580 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20806 Marti -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
20809 Dui 51.73 3.673 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20810 Stein 38.32 4.958 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/17/16

20813 Katy Muppet 4521 4.203 0o o0 0 1 o NQ
20814 Chase 62.53 3.039 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20816 Jae -- 0 1 2 0 1 NQ
20821 Lola 87.04 2.183 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20823 PInk 58.58 3.243 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
20825 Kitt 46.30 4.104 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20826 George 41.18 4.614 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20830 River 105.00 1.810 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
20831 Jet 48.30 3.934 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20834 Rush -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20836 Sophie 56.68 3.352 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20841 Cassi 65.23 2.913 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20843 Moses 43.84 4.334 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Ginger -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
20848 Finn 46.80 4.060 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Beatle -- 2 2 0 0 1 NQ
20852 Jagger -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20855 Kruz -- 1 3 1 1 1 NQ
20857 Roxie 56.24 3.378 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20858 Shug -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20860 Slider 57.54 3.302 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20861 Lana 70.01 2.714 4 2 0 3 0 NQ
20863 Brillo 59.62 3.187 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20864 Slate 82.89 2.292 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
20865 Charlee 43.85 4.333 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20866 Peak -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20807 Hana -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20840 Yadi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20850 Ben - - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/17/16

24 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs 6 NQs 17 %Q 26

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
24816 Hawke Eye 43.86 4.332 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24827 Envy 49.86 3.811 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Zulu 53.45 3.555 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24811 Molly 55.70 3411 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24829 Frankie 58.06 3.272 0 0 0 0 0 100
24824 Willie 67.35 2.821 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Schatzi 58.03 3.274 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24802 Autie 58.94 3.224 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
24804 Airee 52.44 3.623 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Rafe 59.04 3.218 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Addie 56.31 3.374 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Joule 50.69 3.748 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Vibrant 60.03 3.165 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24810 lggy 57.36 3.312 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
24812 Nahmi 60.63 3.134 5 1 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Jag 50.82 3.739 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Sasha 63.80 2.978 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24815 Storm 53.83 3.530 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24821 Zef 66.27 2.867 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
24822 Baker 55,54 3421 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24823 Gabby 49.36 3.849 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24825 Hallie 67.55 2.813 3 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

4/17/16

24826
24808
24819
24828

Ty
Echo
Athan

Zara

Master - Regular

NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

4/17/16

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 74 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps C\i\?urseTFaulth Score Place
16209 Fuze 40.78 3.507 1 0 0 85 1

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 75sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps C\i\?urseTFauIE:s Score Place
20210 Bob 57.55 2.485 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

4/17/16

4 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 86 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
4402 Maisie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

8inches Yardage: 170yds SCT 82sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
8202 Barnum 83.98 2.024 3 4 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

4/17/16
8inches Yardage: 178 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8603 Sheba -
8604 Bocephus --
12 inches Yardage: 185 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12604 Skuggi 62.46 2.962
12605 Cinnamon 65.16 2.839
20 inches Yardage: 190 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps R
20612 Ava 53.15 3.575
20611 Dixie

0

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
1 2 0 0 1 NQ
1 1 0 3 0 NQ
SCT 75sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0 100 2
SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
T F E Score Place
0 0 0 NQ

ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/17/16

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 3 NQs 6 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8829 Marley 5755 3.093 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8831 Mac 59.55 2.989 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8827 Coco 63.93 2.784 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

8821 Abbie 69.28 2.569 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
8823 Jet 63.07 2.822 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8825 Kooler 75.45 2.359 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8826 Bode 54.80 3.248 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8828 Keefer 60.79 2.928 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8832 Willie 69.50 2.561 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8830 Napoleon -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/\j)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
12829 Piper 53.62 3.450 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12828 Evan 66.88 2.766 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12830 Stetson 53.90 3.432 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/17/16

16 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16843 Khaos 47.34 4.014 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16842 Zayla 50.15 3.789 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16831 Fallon 58.33 3.257 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16838 Cue 61.44 3.092 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16832 Gemma -- 2 2 0 0 1 NQ
16833 Kiwi 53.08 3.580 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16834 Cinder 59.36 3.201 1 1 0 4 0 NQ
16835 Lily 51.41 3.696 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16837 Stella 64.32 2.954 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16839 Steffi 52.42 3.625 1 2 1 2 0 NQ
16841 Reba 44,92 4.230 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 4 NQsb5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
20881 Bridget 48.38 3.927 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20872 Kaylee 56.21 3.380 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20868 Pearl 58.20 3.265 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20869 Finn 73.60 2.582 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20867 Hope 89.69 2.118 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20871 Elsa 72.87 2.607 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20873 Diesel 76.12 2.496 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20874 Chance -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20875 Surge 61.93 3.068 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
4/17/16

16 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16001 Nala 48.39 2.377 3 1 1 0 NQ
16003 Lucy 43.78 2.627 2 1 0 0 NQ
16002 Kindle - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

24001 Maizie 2492 4.815 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/17/16
12 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 44 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12201 Julie 24.40 4.508 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
20201 Elcie 26.63 4.506 1 0 1 0 NQ
20204 Lacey 56.27 2.133 5 4 3 0 NQ
20209 Rush 48.43 2.478 0 2 0 0 NQ
20401 Busy 32.76  3.663 3 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20205 Zeke - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/17/16

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12001 Abby 52.56 2.607 2 1 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
16401 Octane -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20605 Rigby 39.17 3.753 3 3 2 0 NQ

20814 Chase 31.94 4.602 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/17/16

24 inches Yardage: 147 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24201 Annie 40.37 3.641

24401 Cephus 24.64 5.966

Open - Regular

SCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO

Course Faults

R W F E Score Place
1 1 1 0 NQ
2 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/17/16
12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12601 Simon 33.32 4.112 3 3 1 0 NQ
12602 Selkie 52.47 2.611 2 1 2 0 NQ
12810 Violet - 2 2 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 1l NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16604 Josie 32.80 4.329 0 0 0 0 100 1
16603 Teddy 62.19 2.283 3 2 1 0 NQ
16605 Spark 4457 3.186 2 4 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 39sec Qs 3 NQs6 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20607 Crash 25.28 5.815 0 0 0 0 100 1
20404 Stout 33.46 4.393 0 0 0 0 100 2
20403 Theo 36.53 4.024 0 0 0 0 100 3
20601 Misty 35.31 4.163 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/17/16

20606 Rascal 46.75 3.144 2 2 0 0 NQ
20608 Roman -- 3 3 1 1 NQ
20610 Zephyr 53.46 2.750 2 0 1 0 NQ
20809 Dui -- 3 0 2 1 NQ
20864 Slate -- 2 2 1 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24802 Autie 31.43 4.677 0 0 0 0 100 1
24403 Raylene 36.41 4.037 2 3 4 0 NQ
24404 Dylan 33.22  4.425 1 1 2 0 NQ
24601 BA 28.13 5.226 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/17/16

8inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 45sec Qs 9 NQs7 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8814 Brio 2519 5.439 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Sizzle 2555 5.362 0 0 0 0 100 2
8811 Brody-Bear 28.28 4.844 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Vicki 33.30 4.114 0 0 0 0 100 4

8804 Queeny 33.70 4.065 0 0 0 0 100

8813 Bella 33.91 4.040 0 0 0 0 100

8802 Tuppy 3595 3811 0 0 0 0 100

8818 Chief 37.20 3.683 0 0 0 0 100

8819 Rosie 40.34 3.396 0 0 0 0 100

8601 Sir Newton 36.49 3.754 1 1 1 0 NQ

8602 Onyx -- 4 1 2 1 NQ

8801 Doc 47.23 2.901 0 0 0 0 NQ

8803 Haley 3211 4.267 1 0 0 0 NQ

8808 Ready 39.74 3.447 2 2 2 0 NQ

8810 Happy -- 3 0 0 1 NQ

8812 Cici 45.45 3.014 3 1 1 0 NQ

8817 Sally -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 42sec Qs 9 NQs 11 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

12824 Visa 23.89 5.735 0 0 0 0 100 1

12807 Tate 2522 5432 0 0 0 0 100 2

12803 Kenzie 25.63 5.345 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/17/16

12814 Bella 25.72 5.327 0 0 0 0 100 4
12815 Agnes 27.07 5.061 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Abbey 30.39 4.508 0 0 0 0 100
12804 ZiZiZ 34.80 3.937 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Brumby 38.04 3.601 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Wyatt 38.84 3.527 0 0 0 0 100
12204 Tutti Fruitti -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
12805 Tallulah 31.08 4.408 0 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Jackson -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
12808 Snap 27.82 4.925 1 1 0 0 NQ
12813 Rhys 3261 4.201 1 3 3 0 NQ
12817 Mini Cooper 30.36 4.513 0 1 0 0 NQ
12820 Jett Racer 31.05 4.412 0 1 1 0 NQ
12822 Spring - 2 0 0 1 NQ
12823 Jaeger -- 3 1 0 1 NQ
12825 Abby 53.26 2.572 1 1 0 0 NQ
12826 Nike -- 2 2 2 1 NQ
12811 Rudi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12818 Shani -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 7 NQs 11 %Q 39
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16808 Cody 2241 6.336 0 0 0 0 100 1
16826 Dash 23.52 6.037 0 0 0 0 100 2
16801 Robbie 33.04 4.298 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results

4/17/16
16813 Shelly
16804 Cayenne
16803 Lamb Chop
16806 Harley
16403 Huey
16805 Mack
16807 TJ
16811 Mac
16815 Hanna
16820 Gilly
16824 Kora
16825 Darby
16827 Randy
16829 Shilo
16830 Rio
16601 Grace
16802 Tally
16810 Gloria
16812 Rai
16819 Dillon
16821 Diz
16822 Sinner
16828 Clyde

34.59
35.83
36.85
37.93
39.92
31.50
34.44
29.40
27.82
36.57
26.38

4.105
3.963
3.853
3.744
3.557
4.508
4.123
4.830
5.104
3.883
5.383

4.063

3.801
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Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/17/16

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 39 sec Qs 19 NQs 35 %Q 35
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
20852 Jagger 19.99 7.354 0 0 0 0 100 1
20810 Stein 20.04 7.335 0 0 0 0 100 2
20848 Finn 22.23 6.613 0 0 0 0 100 3
20865 Charlee 22.82 6.442 0 0 0 0 100 4
20849 Eerie 23.38 6.287 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Gypsee 23.73 6.195 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Dune 2485 5.915 0 0 0 0 100
20862 lzzy 26.69 5.508 0 0 0 0 100
20604 Aria 28.39 5.178 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Jae 2841 5.174 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Solo 29.05 5.060 0 0 0 0 100
20830 River 29.10 5.052 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Pete 29.52 4.980 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Katy Muppet 30.18 4.871 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Jet 30.83 4.768 0 0 0 0 100
20860 Slider 31.05 4.734 0 0 0 0 100
20402 Devin 31.21 4.710 0 0 0 0 100
20827 MarJus 32.97 4.459 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Jackie-Blue 38.84 3.785 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Ripley 27.38 5.369 0O 1 1 o© NQ
20609 Lacy 40.50 3.630 2 2 1 0 NQ
20802 Ranger 32.65 4.502 1 2 0 0 NQ
20803 Perk 28.17 5.218 1 0 0 0 NQ
20804 Bolt 36.33 4.046 2 1 0 0 NQ
20806 Marti -- 2 0 1 1 NQ
20808 Parteigh -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20812 Razz 39.30 3.740 0 1 0 0 NQ
20817 Kelso 40.80 3.603 4 2 2 0 NQ
20818 Egan 31.70 4.637 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/17/16

20819 Pearl 4555 3.227 1 0 0 0 NQ
20821 Lola 59.91 2.454 3 1 1 0 NQ
20823 PInk 4791 3.068 2 4 2 0 NQ
20825 Kitt -- 0 3 1 1 NQ
20826 George 25.33 5.803 0 1 1 0 NQ
20828 Paddy 2495 5.892 1 0 0 0 NQ
20832 Reacher 33.51 4.387 2 0 0 0 NQ
20833 Ink 2957 4971 0 1 1 0 NQ
20834 Rush -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20836 Sophie 33.11 4.440 0 1 0 0 NQ
20839 Porter 22.04 6.670 1 1 1 0 NQ
20841 Cassi -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20842 Wynn -- 3 5 4 1 NQ
20843 Moses 22.87 6.428 1 1 1 0 NQ
20844 Josie 31.37 4.686 0 1 2 0 NQ
20845 Ginger 42.46 3.462 1 4 0 0 NQ
20847 Rev 40.54 3.626 2 2 0 0 NQ
20851 Beatle 27.74 5.299 1 1 1 0 NQ
20855 Kruz 28.65 5.131 1 0 0 0 NQ
20857 Roxie 27.31 5.383 0 1 1 0 NQ
20858 Shug 2492 5.899 1 1 1 0 NQ
20859 Blade - 1 2 0 1 NQ
20861 Lana 42.93 3.424 1 3 2 0 NQ
20863 Brillo - 0 0 1 1 NQ
20866 Peak 2475 5.939 0 1 1 0 NQ
20807 Hana -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20840 Yadi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20850 Ben - - -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/17/16

24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 6 NQs 14 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
24809 Vibrant 28.67 5.127 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 Joule 30.04 4.893 0 0 0 0 100 2
24806 Addie 30.60 4.804 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Airee 32.74 4.490 0 0 0 0 100 4
24805 Rafe 38.03 3.865 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Molly 39.69 3.704 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Schatzi 35,55 4.135 0 1 0 0 NQ
24803 Zulu 37.03 3.970 1 1 1 0 NQ
24812 Nahmi 4452 3.302 4 0 2 0 NQ
24813 Jag 46.06 3.191 2 3 1 0 NQ
24814 Sasha 35.22 4.174 0 1 1 0 NQ
24815 Storm 26.16 5.619 1 0 0 0 NQ
24816 Hawke Eye 25.29 5.813 1 2 1 0 NQ
24821 Zef 33.48 4.391 2 2 2 0 NQ
24823 Gabby 26.56 5.535 0 1 1 0 NQ
24824 Willie 39.11  3.759 2 1 1 0 NQ
24825 Hallie 42.89 3.427 3 2 2 0 NQ
24826 Ty 62.93 2.336 2 1 1 0 NQ
24827 Envy -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
24829 Frankie -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
24808 Echo -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24810 Iggy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/17/16

24819 Athan -- -- - - - - ABS
24822 Baker -- -- - - - - ABS
24828 Zara -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
4/17/16

16 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16209 Fuze 32.46 3.697 3 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20210 Bob 31.20 3.846 0 0 0 0 100 1
20211 Mila 70.20 1.709 1 0 2 0 NQ
20405 Corey 29.00 4.138 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
4/17/16

4 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4401 Quigley 47.09 2.909 1 3 2 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 51sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
8202 Barnum 42.36 3.234 0 0 0 0 100 1
8603 Sheba - 2 1 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

16404 June 41.68 3.527 3 2 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

4/17/16

8inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8604 Bocephus 31.76 4.314 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12604 Skuggi 37.66 3.771 0 0 0 0 100 1
12605 Cinnamon 47.18 3.010 1 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQ@sO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16838 Cue 32.47 4.527 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/17/16

4 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4402 Maisie 58.07 2.359 2 1 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8828 Keefer 34.25 4.000 0 0 0 0 100 1
8831 Mac 34.66 3.953 0 0 0 0 100 2
8827 Coco 42.16 3.250 0 0 0 0 100 3
8821 Abbie -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
8823 Jet 37.02 3.701 0 1 0 0 NQ
8826 Bode 38.39 3.569 0 1 0 0 NQ
8829 Marley 39.19 3.496 1 2 2 0 NQ
8832 Willie 68.58 1.998 1 2 1 0 NQ
8830 Napoleon -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/17/16
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12830 Stetson 30.58 4.644 0 0 0 0 100 1
12829 Piper 35.71 3.976 0 0 0 0 100 2
12828 Evan 43.90 3.235 0 0 0 0 100 3
16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 2 NQs8 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16831 Fallon 32.27 4.555 0 0 0 0 100 1
16837 Stella 38.17 3.851 0 0 0 0 100 2
16832 Gemma 35.72 4.115 1 1 1 0 NQ
16833 Kiwi 29.20 5.034 0 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Cinder 33.21 4.426 1 0 0 0 NQ
16835 Lily 37.64 3.905 1 1 0 0 NQ
16839 Steffi 32.72 4.493 1 2 2 0 NQ
16841 Reba 26.14 5.624 1 2 1 0 NQ
16842 Zayla 31.79 4.624 0 1 1 0 NQ
16843 Khaos 2270 6.476 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/17/16

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20881 Bridget 29.45 4.992 0 0 0 0 100 1
20868 Pearl 33.53 4.384 0 0 0 0 100 2
20872 Kaylee 33.59 4.376 0 0 0 0 100 3
20875 Surge 34.11 4.310 0 0 0 0 100 4
20869 Finn 40.11 3.665 0 0 0 0 100
20612 Ava 43.64 3.368 3 1 1 0 NQ
20867 Hope 50.77 2.895 0 0 0 0 NQ
20871 Elsa 53.88 2.728 0 1 0 0 NQ
20611 Dixie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20874 Chance - - -- - - -- ABS



